

BEEF:

\$100 to kill if trucked into yards
\$175 for us to kill/collect on farm
\$1.8 Standard Packaging
\$2.30 Vacuum Packed

SHEEP:

\$50 to kill
\$60 to kill if woolly
\$50 to Process into standard cuts roasts/chops/racks etc
\$65 to Process and Vacuum Pack
\$25 to bone out for sausages + small goods fee

PIGS:

Bone and roll \$10 per roast + \$5 for stuffing per roast

\$90 to kill
\$90 to process unless over 50kg then \$2/KG for standard cuts roast/chops/belly etc
\$7.5/KG for Bacon and hams
\$25 Cooking fee for hams

Venison:

\$20 skinning fee
\$2/KG for Processing into good steaks and mince
\$25 to bone out for sausages

SMALL GOODS: Extra \$0.50/KG for Gluten Free

Sausages \$6.5/KG

Sausage meat tubes \$5/KG

Flavoured Sausages:

Garlic + Herb \$7.5/KG

Lamb + Mint \$7.5/KG

Chorizo \$7.5/KG

Jalapeno \$8/KG

Blue Cheese \$8/KG

Tomato + Basil \$8/KG

Bacon Cheese Onion \$8.5/KG

Boerewors Sausages \$7/KG

Saveloys \$7/KG

Patties cut from frozen roll \$7/KG

Mince Patties pressed and boxed \$9/KG

Beef Bacon \$7.5/KG

Salami \$12.5 each

For Bookings Contact Amber on:

027 903 6710 or hfbhomekill@gmail.com



For our full cut sheets visit:

www.hfbhomekill.com

